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Elgin High School Sports Centre

Programme 25" January — Saturday 30" March 2019

Monday 5.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

Tuesday 5.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

Wednesday  5.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

Thursday 5.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

Friday 2.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm

Saturday 9.00am
9.00am
9.00am

Note 1: The Fitness Suite is available for users who have completed an induction or

9.30pm
9.30pm
9.30pm

9.30pm
9.30pm
9.30pm

9.30pm
9.30pm
9.30pm

9.30pm
9.30pm
9.30pm

9.30pm
9.30pm
9.30pm

12.30pm
12.30pm
12.30pm

Fitness Suite
Games Hall & Gymnasium
Synthetic Pitch

Fitness Suite
Games Hall & Gymnasium
Synthetic Pitch

Fitness Suite
Games Hall & Gymnasium
Synthetic Pitch

Fitness Suite
Games Hall & Gymnasium
Synthetic Pitch

Fitness Suite
Games Hall & Gymnasium
Synthetic Pitch

Fitness Suite
Games Hall & Gymnasium
Synthetic Pitch

self-induction. Please book your induction with the duty staff.

Note 2: This timetable may be subject to change at short notice.



