

## Elgin High School Sports Centre Programme 25<sup>th</sup> January – Saturday 30<sup>th</sup> March 2019

Monday	5.00pm - 6.00pm - 6.00pm -	9.30pm 9.30pm 9.30pm	Fitness Suite Games Hall & Gymnasium Synthetic Pitch
Tuesday	5.00pm - 6.00pm - 6.00pm -	9.30pm 9.30pm 9.30pm	Fitness Suite Games Hall & Gymnasium Synthetic Pitch
Wednesday	5.00pm - 6.00pm - 6.00pm -	9.30pm 9.30pm 9.30pm	Fitness Suite Games Hall & Gymnasium Synthetic Pitch
Thursday	5.00pm - 6.00pm - 6.00pm -	9.30pm 9.30pm 9.30pm	Fitness Suite Games Hall & Gymnasium Synthetic Pitch
Friday	2.30pm - 2.30pm - 2.30pm -	9.30pm 9.30pm 9.30pm	Fitness Suite Games Hall & Gymnasium Synthetic Pitch
Saturday	9.00am - 9.00am - 9.00am -	12.30pm	Fitness Suite Games Hall & Gymnasium Synthetic Pitch

**Note 1:** The Fitness Suite is available for users who have completed an induction or self-induction. Please book your induction with the duty staff.

**Note 2:** This timetable may be subject to change at short notice.